10

11

12

13

14

Cerny David

Velat Marek

Adam Matous

Béhounek Lukas

Opat Petr

Lengal Ivo

Kral Tomas

Schneckenreither Wolfgang

Sedlagek Stépan

Pokorny Ondfej

Sainer Patrik

Jakes Jifi

Marsch Cornelia

Jelinek David

Martin Hfivha

z. 7

Severoceska regionalni soutéz v presném létani

24.5. - 26.5.2024 Most

Official results - individuals.

Liberec

C-152

Havlicklv Brod C-152

Rakovnik

Brno

Brno

AUS

Kolin

Tabor

Jicin

AUS

Praha

chief judge

Precis Win 6

C-152

C-152

C-152

C-152

C-152

C-150

C-152

C-152

C-152

C-152

C-150

C-152

Pagel /1

OK-NAV

OK-FDK

OK-FDK

OK-JHM

OK-NAV

OK-MDK

OK-LKB

OE-ATX

OK-HZD

OK-JHM

OK-HZD

OK-MDK

OE-ATX

OK-LKB

1stroute 2ndroute 3rdroute Landing Total
83 44 73 29 229
151 15 103 52 321
101 74 222 40 437
173 120 55 124 472
192 112 169 28 501
375 184 287 113 959
402 204 522 368 1496
355 460 640 61 1516
757 227 307 454 1745
204 1365 160 60 1789
316 2550 211 54 3131
350 2550 245 282 3427
304 2550 507 142 3503
2930 650 597 560 4737

Lucie PeSkova

competition director

www.flynavigation.eu



